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87,15 m267,58 m2

120,07 m2

1_1

1_2 1_3

4 parkovací
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SUTERÉN PŘÍZEMÍ
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PŮDORYSY_1 A 2 PATRO+ PODKROVÍ

1. PATRO 2. PATRO PODKROVÍ
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původní +-0,000

původní výška hřebene +13,100

±0,000

+3,040

+6,080

+9,120

-2,730

+15,514

stávající úroveň 1NP
hranice pozemku

odhad výškové úrovně
komunikace

výška 1,2 m

původní +-0,000

původní výška hřebene +13,100

-2,730

±0,000

+3,040

+6,080

+9,120

+14,061

+15,514

stávající úroveň 1NP
hranice pozemku

odhad výškové úrovně
komunikace

výška 1,2 m

výška 1,2 m
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